\/arta

Productspecificaties
Aantal batterijen in verpakking
Batterij capaciteit

Batterijtype
Bedrijfstemperatuurbereik
Diameter

Kleur

Oplaadbaar
Type apparaat

Uitgangsspanning

5-Blister

220 mAh
CR2032
-30-60 °C
20 mm

Zilver

Nee
Verschillende
apparaten
3vDC

Verpakkingsinformatie

Merk Varta

Ordercode VARTA-6032

EAN single product: 4008496850853

EAN Inner carton: 4008496850860

EAN Outer carton: 4008496850877

Verpakking Blister

Inhoud verpakking

Aantal L x B x H(mm)  Gewicht
10 40mm 85mm  125mm 227¢g
100 150 mm 150 mm 500 mm 2380¢g
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